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Psychopharmacology

Austin Zamarripa

.

Instructor
Behavioral Pharmacology Research Unit, Johns Hopkins
University
czamarr2@jhmi.edu

Stephanie Lake

Postdoctoral Fellow
UCLA, Department of Psychiatry and Biobehavioral
Sciences
slake@mednet.ucla.edu

Blair Towers

MD/PhD Candidate
University of Virginia Medical Scientist Training Program
et3h@virignia.edu



Genetics and Neuroclinical

Kalani Gates

Pre-doctoral Clinical Psychology Intern
The University of Kansas Medical Center; Department of
Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences; Division of
Psychology
kgates4d@kumc.edu

Brett Gelino .

Postdoctoral Fellow
Behavioral Pharmacology Research Unit, Johns Hopkins
University School of Medicine
bgelinol@jhmi.edu

Erica Grodin

Adjunct Assistant Professor
University of California Los Angeles
egrodin@psych.ucla.edu



Substance Use in College

Sabrina Todaro

.

MA; PhD student
University of Rhode Island
sabrinamtodaro@uri.edu

Sydney Lozada

Doctoral Student & Graduate Research Assistant
University of Texas at San Antonio
sydney.lozada@my.utsa.edu
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Junsung Oh

Graduate (Ph.D.) student
University at Albany, State University of New York, division of
counseling psychology (Department of Educational and
Counseling Psychology) at the University at Albany, SUNY
0js1207@hotmail.com




Substance Use in College (cont.)

Samantha Fitzer

.

Graduate Student
Old Dominion University, Department of Psychology
sfitzO1l1l@odu.edu

Grace Lilly

Graduate Student in Clinical Psychology
Palo Alto University
glilly@paloaltou.edu

Melissa Rothstein

Graduate Student

University of Rhode Island, Behavioral Science
Psychology

mrothstein@uri.edu



Substance Use in College (cont.)

Jason Lee

.

Graduate Student
Palo Alto University, Department of Psychology
jlee8@paloaltou.edu

Chloe Adams

PhD Candidate
Palo Alto University, Department of Psychology
cadamsl@paloaltou.edu

Rachel Carretta

Postdoctoral Fellow
Yale School of Medicine, Department of Psychiatry
Rachel.carretta@yale.edu



Disparities and Equity

Alexa Anderson

Assistant Professor
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee
andersoa@uwm.edu

Jeremy Luk

Clinical Psychologist
National Institute on Alcohol Abuse and Alcoholism
jeremy.luk@nih.gov
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Aijia Yao

Graduate Student

Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine
(Department of Psychiatry)

yaoaijia2006@gmail.com



Disparities and Equity (cont.)

Rachel Girard

~

Graduate student
The University of Rhode Island
ragirard@uri.edu

Cara Fresquez

Graduate Student
University at Albany - SUNY, Counseling Psychology
cfresquez@albany.edu

Anna Sherman

Graduate Student
University of Rhode Island
anna_sherman@uri.edu



Disparities and Equity (cont.)

Erinn Cameron

Postdoctoral Fellow
HBNU Postdoctoral Fellow Harvard TH Chan School of
Public Health, University of New Mexico School of
Medicine Center for Global Health, & Fielding Graduate
University
ecameron@email.fielding.edu

mHealth

.

Justin Verlinden

4th year Cognitive Neuroscience PhD student
Department of Psychology, University of Kentucky
justinverlinden@uky.edu

Shahar Almog

Ph.D. Student

University of Florida, Department of Health Education
and Behavior

almogs@ufl.edu



mHealth (cont.)

Andrea Vasquez Ferreiro

Ph.D. Student
Department of Health Education and Behavior at the
University of Florida
avasquezferreiro@ufl.edu

Treatment

Aimee Chiligiris

Assistant Professor of Medical Psychology (in
Psychiatry)
Columbia University Irving Medical Center
ac4395@cumc.columbia.edu

Catherine Trinh

Graduate Student
University of Rhode Island, Department of Psychology
trinh@uri.edu




Treatment

Shelby Goodwin

.

Graduate student
Rowan University
goodwi44@students.rowan.edu

Anna Taylor

Third-year Doctoral Student
Indiana University
anbtaylo@iu.edu

Alexandra Hernandez-Vallant

Graduate Student

University of New Mexico, Department of
Psychology/Center on Alcohol, Substance Use & Addictions
ahernandezvallant@unm.edu



Thank you for supporting this
important networking and science
event. Be sure to spread the word

and bring a friend—anyone can
join this poster session, regardless
of conference registration status.

We look forward to seeing you

there!




